• Available with Front and Rear Flue
• Highboy, Horizontal, Left or Right Discharge
• Low Profile 44-1/2" and 50-5/8"
• Efficiencies up to 86.5%
• 3 Firing rates
• 2-5 Tons A/C
• 2 Large Accessible Clean Out Posts
• 3 Pass Heat Exchanger

[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
HORIZONTAL
Model Number Identification
ROCB Series
Rely on Ruud.™ 5
Model Number Identification
R O C B
Burner Type
  B = Beckett
  C = Carlin
      R = Riello
BF3 = RielloDV
B
Variations
M = Multi Flue
F072 E 04
Ruud Oil
Furnace
Highboy/
Horizontal
Design Series Heating Input Designation
(Output BTU/HR)
060 =  60,000 [17.6 kW]
072 =  72,000 [21.1 kW]
089 =  89,000 [26.0 kW]
Motor Type
E = ECM
Motor
Heating and
Cooling Designation
04 = Up to 4 tons cooling
CFM for 072 models
R O C B
Burner Type
  B = Beckett
  C = Carlin
      R = Riello
BF5 = RielloDV118
B
Variations
M = Multi Flue
F118 V 05
Ruud Oil
Furnace
Highboy/
Horizontal
Design Series 102 = 102,000 [29.8 kW]
118 = 118,000 [34.6 kW]
130 = 130,000 [38.1 kW]
V = ECM 05 = Up to 5 tons cooling
CFM for 118 models
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Blower Performance Data
ROCB Series
Rely on Ruud.™6
Blower Performance Data